
List of Holidays and Key Events
Annual Certificate Programme 2024−25
Bangalore
DATE DAY(S) HOLIDAY / MILESTONE / EVENT
16th May 2024 Thursday Start of Programme
15th August Thursday Independence Day Holiday
16th August Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha Holiday
7th September Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
9th September Monday Payment Deadline - Instalment / Trinity Exam Fee
31st March - 5th April On regular class day Green Room In-Class Showcase & Progress Report
2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday / Mahalaya Amavasya Hoiday
10th - 13th October Thursday - Sunday Dussehra Break
1st November Friday Rajyothsava Day Holiday
31st October - 3rd 
November Thursday - Sunday Diwali Holidays
18th November Monday Kanakdasa Jayanthi Holiday
29th November - 1st 
December Friday - Sunday Mock Exam
13th - 15th December As per your exam slot Trinity Exam
16th December 2024 - 1st 
January 2025 Monday - Wednesday Winter Break | Academy Closed
2nd January 2025 Thursday Classes Resume | Academy Open
14th January Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
26th January Sunday Republic Day Holiday
26th February Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday
30th March Sunday Ugadi Holiday
31st March Monday Id Ul Fitr Holiday
5th April Saturday Dress Rehearsal
6th April Sunday Stage Showcase - Dialogue 2025 | Venue - TBC
6th April Sunday End of Programme | Academy Closes
Mid May New Programme - 2025/26 | Academy Opens
Please Note:
• Showcases, Mocks, Final Exam, Dress Rehearsal are compulsory to attend.
• We do not offer any make up turns. This calendar should help you plan your holidays. 
• Assume class is on, unless otherwise notified (except the above mentioned holidays).
• Dates are subject to change in case of any unforeseen circumstances.
• In case of absences during mandatory events, low attendance through the programme - the onus of the learning is on the student. No refunds.
• The Academy reserves the right to withdraw the student's seat in the extreme case of violation of Academy and classroom policies.


